Page
166
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 55 kA
800 A 45 55 kA MO1B-800 MO108235
1000 A 45 55 kA MO1B-1000 MO110235
1250 A 45 50 kA MO1B-1250 MO112235
1600 A 45 55 kA MO1B-1600 MO116235
3-POLE 66 kA
800 A 45 66 kA MO1N-800 MO108335
1000 A 45 66 kA MO1N-1000 MO110335
1250 A 45 66 kA MO1N-1250 MO112335
1600 A 45 66 kA MO1N-1600 MO116335
4-POLE 55 kA
800 A 54 55 kA MO1B-4-800 MO108245
1000 A 54 55 kA MO1B-4-1000 MO110245
1250 A 54 55 kA MO1B-4-1250 MO112245
1600 A 54 55 kA MO1B-4-1600 MO116245
4-POLE 66 kA
800 A 54 66 kA MO1N-4-800 MO108345
1000 A 54 66 kA MO1N-4-1000 MO110345
1250 A 54 66 kA MO1N-4-1250 MO112345
1600 A 54 66 kA MO1N-4-1600 MO116345
FRAME
Guide frame for frame size 1 upon request
MO – FRAME SIZE 1 / WITHDRAWABLE MODELS
Order numbers marked in bold are priority types which are available in standard quantities.

800 A 84 66 kA MO1N-4-800 MO108344
1000 A 84 66 kA MO1N-4-1000 MO110344
1250 A 84 66 kA MO1N-4-1250 MO112344
1600 A 84 66 kA MO1N-4-1600 MO116344
W FRAME SIZE 1 TO 1600A – WITH GUIDE FRAME AND CONNECTING FLANGE
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.
MO116236 Connection, rear view
MO – FRAME SIZE 2 / WITHDRAWABLE MODELS
Page
170
Order numbers marked in bold are priority types which are available in standard quantities.
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 60 66 kA MO2B-2000 MO220235
2500 A 63 66 kA MO2B-2500 MO225235
3-POLE 80 kA
800 A 60 80 kA MO2N-800 MO208335
1000 A 60 80 kA MO2N-1000 MO210335
1250 A 60 80 kA MO2N-1250 MO212335
1600 A 60 80 kA MO2N-1600 MO216335
2000 A 60 80 kA MO2N-2000 MO220335
2500 A 63 80 kA MO2N-2500 MO225335
3200 A 68 80 kA MO2N-3200 MO232335
4-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 72 66 kA MO2B-4-2000 MO220245
2500 A 76 66 kA MO2B-4-2500 MO225245
4-POLE 80 kA
800 A 72 80 kA MO2N-4-800 MO208345
1000 A 72 80 kA MO2N-4-1000 MO210345
1250 A 72 80 kA MO2N-4-1250 MO212345
1600 A 72 80 kA MO2N-4-1600 MO216345
2000 A 72 80 kA MO2N-4-2000 MO220345
2500 A 76 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 MO225345
3200 A 82 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 MO232345
FRAME
Guide frame for frame size 2 upon request
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – WITHOUT GUIDE FRAME
W SCHRACK INFO

1600 A 109 80 kA MO2N-4-1600 MO216344
2000 A 109 80 kA MO2N-4-2000 MO220344
2500 A 123 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 MO225344
3200 A 136 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 MO232344
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – WITH GUIDE FRAME AND CONNECTING FLANGE
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.
MO220236 ANSCHLUSS-RÜCKANSICHT
MO – FRAME SIZE 3 / WITHDRAWABLE MODELS
Page
174
Order numbers marked in bold are priority types which are available in standard quantities.
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 88 100 kA MO3H-4000 MO340435
5000 A 88 100 kA MO3H-5000 MO350435
6300 A 96 100 kA MO3H-6300 MO363435
4-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 106 100 kA MO3H-4-4000 MO340445
5000 A 106 100 kA MO3H-4-5000 MO350445
6300 A 108 100 kA MO3H-4-6300 MO363445
FRAME
Guide frame for frame size 3 upon request
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA